

THIS CA UPDATE HAS BEEN SENT TO THE FOLLOWING:
COUNTIES:

- Imperial
- Riverside/San Bernardino
- Los Angeles
- Orange
- Sacramento
- San Diego

LINES OF BUSINESS:

- Molina Medi-Cal Managed Care
- Molina Medicare Options Plus
- Molina Dual Options Cal MediConnect Plan (Medicare-Medicaid Plan)
- Molina Marketplace (Covered CA)

PROVIDER TYPES:
 Medical Group/ IPA/MSO
Primary Care

- IPA/MSO
- Directs
- MMG

Specialists

- Directs
- IPA

 Hospitals
Ancillary

- CBAS
- SNF/LTC
- DME
- Home Health
- Other

FOR QUESTIONS CALL
PROVIDER SERVICES:

(855) 322-4075, Extension:

Los Angeles County

 122233 114378 127657
 120104 117079

Riverside/San Bernardino Counties

128010 127709 127684

Sacramento County

 127140 121360
 126232 121031

San Diego County

120056

Imperial County

125682 120153

HOSPITAL RESOURCE GUIDE

This is an advisory notification to Molina Healthcare of California (MHC) network providers. Every facility will now have one Clinical Review Clinician assigned to all lines of business for all inpatient concurrent review.

All clinical documentation needed for review should be faxed to (866) 553-9263.

Effective April 2, 2018

All Providers will have one Clinical Review Clinician assigned to their facility for all lines of business. Providers will contact their assigned Clinical Review Clinician for clinical review purposes, coordination of care and discharge planning needs. A Hospital Resource guide will follow with contact information and Molina Healthcare resources. All clinical documentation needed for review should be faxed to (866) 553-9263. Please note, this process is not applicable to Molina contracted and delegated full risk hospitals.

QUESTIONS

If you have any questions regarding the notification, please contact your Molina Provider Services Representative at (855) 322-4075.